
Start

Day Date time Time Height Event

Sunday 2 April 10:30 15:52 4.5 m Sp

Sunday 9 April 10:30 07:20 5.4 m Sp & Easter Egg Race

Saturday 15 April TBA 13:46 4.3 m Training

Sunday 16 April 10:30 14:55 4.7 m Sp

Sunday 23 April 10:30 07:23 5.3 m Sp

Sunday 30 April 10:30 14:16 4.1 m Sp & Club Champion

Tuesday 2 May 19:00 15:47 4.7 m T

Friday 5 May 19:00 17:31 5.3 m F

Sunday 7 May 10:30 06:23 5.4 m Sp (2 races - time limited)

Tuesday 9 May 19:00 20:06 5.2 m T

Friday 12 May 19:00 23:13 4.7 m F (Mirror Mates)

Saturday 13 May TBA 12:00 4.4 m Training

Sunday 14 May TBA 13:20 4.5 m 'Special' event

Tuesday 16 May 19:00 15:20 5.0 m T

Friday 19 May 19:00 17:27 5.4 m F

Sunday 21 May 10:30 06:23 5.3 m Sp (Mirror Mates)

Tuesday 23 May 19:00 19:54 5.0 m T

Friday 26 May 19:00 22:10 4.4 m F & Club Champion

Saturday 27 May TBA 10:48 4.1 m Training

Tuesday 30 May 19:00 14:08 4.4 m T

Friday 2 June 19:00 16:22 5.1 m M & F (2 races)

Sunday 4 June 10:30 05:22 5.3 m Su (2 races - time limited)

Tuesday 6 June 19:00 19:14 5.4 m M & T (2 races)

Friday 9 June 19:00 21:53 5.1 m M & F (2 races)

Sunday 11 June 10:30 11:35 4.6 m Regatta

Tuesday 13 June 19:00 13:51 4.7 m M & T (2 races)

Friday 16 June 19:00 16:27 5.0 m F

Sunday 18 June 10:30 05:28 5.0 m Su

Tuesday 20 June 19:00 19:01 5.1 m Mid Bay (2 races)

Thursday 22 June 19:00 20:17 4.9 m Mid Bay (2 races)

Saturday 24 June TBA 09:20 4.5 m Osprey Open Meeting

Sunday 25 June TBA 10:07 4.3 m Osprey Open Meeting

Tuesday 27 June 19:00 11:58 4.2 m T

Friday 30 June 19:00 15:02 4.7 m F

Sunday 2 July 10:30 16:43 5.2 m Su (2 races - time limited)

Tuesday 4 July 19:00 18:19 5.6 m T

Friday 7 July 19:00 20:45 5.5 m F (Mirror Mates)

Saturday 8 July TBA 09:13 5.1 m IMPS

Sunday 9 July 10:30 10:05 4.9 m Su

Tuesday 11 July 19:00 12:03 4.6 m T

Friday 14 July 19:00 15:21 4.7 m F

Sunday 16 July 10:30 16:56 5.0 m Su & Club Champion

Tuesday 18 July 19:00 18:11 5.2 m T

Friday 21 July 19:00 19:56 5.1 m F & Club Champion

Sunday 23 July 10:30 08:48 4.7 m Su
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Tuesday 25 July 19:00 22:24 4.6 m T (Mirror Mates)

Friday 28 July 19:00 13:14 4.3 m F

Sunday 30 July TBA 15:36 4.9 m RS400 Nationals

Monday 31 July TBA 16:31 5.2 m RS400 Nationals

Tuesday 1 August TBA 17:20 5.5 m RS400 Nationals

Wednesday2 August TBA 18:08 5.7 m RS400 Nationals

Thursday 3 August TBA 18:54 5.8 m RS400 Nationals

Friday 4 August TBA 19:40 5.8 m RS400 Nationals

Tuesday 8 August 19:00 22:48 4.8 m T & Club Champion

Friday 11 August 19:00 13:53 4.3 m F

Sunday 13 August 10:30 16:01 4.7 m Su (2 races - time limited)

Tuesday 15 August 19:00 17:21 5.1 m T

Friday 18 August 19:00 18:57 5.3 m F

Sunday 20 August 10:30 07:45 5.1 m Su (Mirror Mates)

Tuesday 22 August 18:30 21:01 5.0 m T

Friday 25 August 18:30 23:42 4.3 m F

Sunday 27 August 10:30 14:14 4.5 m William Jago Race

Tuesday 29 August 18:30 16:19 5.3 m T

Sunday 3 September 10:30 07:37 5.7 m A (2 races - time limited)

Sunday 10 September TBA 14:49 4.4 m Single-Handed Open Meeting

Sunday 17 September 10:30 06:44 5.3 m A

Sunday 24 September 10:30 12:21 4.3 m A & Club Champion

Sunday 1 October 10:30 06:31 5.8 m A (2 races - time limited)

Sunday 8 October TBA 12:52 4.1 m 'Special' event

Sunday 15 October 10:30 05:45 5.4 m A

Sunday 22 October 10:30 10:33 4.5 m A

Friday 27 October 19:00 16:25 5.7 m Prize Giving

Sunday 29 October 10:30 16:47 5.9 m Commodore's Cup

All times are BST except 29 October which is GMT

Key: Updated: 19/12/2022

Sp Spring series

T Tuesday series

F Friday series

Su Sunday series

M Mid Summer series

A Autumn series

The first Sunday each month (except April) there will be two time-limited races,

which could tie in with food in the Clubhouse afterwards.

The two 'special' events are to be "something different" organised by the Sailing Committee,

which could tie in with events and food in the Clubhouse.


